

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1004/2013

ANJALI GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIPUL GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing process fee and stay and office report)

Date : 16/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service report is awaited from the Family Court, Dwarka.

Reminder be sent.

List again on 9.9.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.07.18  
16:51:19 IST  
Reason: